TUESDAY, 07.11.2023.

Printing time:11:42

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld 0 Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:%%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 6439 |AFCCL |SHANDONG INCHEON 2.25|3.35/3.25|3.60|5.40|7.25|10.0/1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|3.70 | 3.00| 1.97 | 6.75|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.95
13:00| 6441 |AFCCL|KAWASAKI PATH.UTD. 1.20|7.25|12.0|1.48|20.0|2.05|70.0|3.201.30 | 1.73|1.831.40 | 1.25]1.28 | 2.25[3.10 | 16.0 | 1.85 | 2.00 | 1.17 | 4.50
13:00| 6546 |AFC C |MAZIYA ODISHA 3.40|3.50|2.00/5.30|3.10[8.50 | 5.60|2.55| 1.45|2.15|2.05[4.00 | 3.80|1.92 |7.25|1.62 | 4.90 | 1.45 | 1.65|2.30 | 1.65
13:15/ 1237 |BUG 2 |SEPTEMVRI MONTANA 1.58 |3.50 |6.25[2.45|11.0)14.10 |22.0| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80 | 2.00| 1.72 | 4.90 [ 3.05 | 16.0 | 2.20 | 2.75 [ 1.82 | 5.90
13:30/5936 |ARM 1 [VAN J. WEST ARM. 2.35|3.35/2.80|3.70 | 4.60|7.00 | 8.00f2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.75[1.82 | 5.90| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
14:00[12803 CHLY |SHAKHT.J BARCEL.J 8.50|5.70|1.25|13.0| 1.62|38.0|2.20|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00| 10.5|10.5[2.95|18.0| 1.32 | 2.75| 1.87 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.25
14:00| 3661 |IND 1 |SR.DECCAN AIZAWL 1.33|5.00|7.75[1.82|14.0)2.40 |37.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|1.62 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00[2.75|16.0 | 1.72 | 1.98 [ 1.30 | 3.99
14:00| 8508 |POR23|FAMAL.M23 TORR.M23 1.923.30/3.90(3.10|5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.45|2.45] 1.87 | 6.00[2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55|2.05 | 3.60
14:35| 4747 |CHNC |QINGD.H. SANGHA.S. 3.2013.10|2.25|5.50|3.70|9.50 | 7.25| 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.35 | 9.50] 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.35 | 2.50
15:00| 4451 |SVK C |SPISSKA DAC STR. 15.07.00|1.15|25.0 | 1.47|65.0 | 1.97|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.05|19.0 | 18.0]3.70 | 22.0[ 1.30 | 2.50 | 2.50 | 2.75| 7.00 | 1.20
15:00| 6440 |AFCCL|JOHOR DT ULSAN 3.203.50|2.20|5.10 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.25]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20]4.40 |3.90|1.93|7.25]|1.75|5.10]1.53 | 1.75|2.40 | 1.82
15:00| 6442 |AFCCL | KAYA YOKOH.M. 20.013.0|1.0832.0|1.25 3.55]1.25|1.68 2.10|2.25
15:00| 8505 |POR23|S.CL.M23 SPORT.M23 3.60/3.60/1.905.30|2.909.00 | 4.90(2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.20 | 3.99[1.97 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42|1.62]2.25 | 1.55
15:25/2999 |SAR 2 |AL JANDAL AL-AIN 2.45/3.10|2.85|4.10|4.90|8.00 | 9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15]|4.20 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.55 | 2.90
15:30/1238 |BUG 2 |SPART.V. LUDOG.II 1.35|4.508.50[1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0]|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.52 | 3.35[3.25|19.0| 2.10 | 2.35| 1.45| 5.90
15:30[12588 EGYP2|PROXY WADI DEG. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.50 | 4.70 [ 9.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.80 | 3.60 ) 2.15|7.50|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 2.85
15:30[12804 EGYP2/NOGOOM KAF.EL D. 2.30|3.05|3.15]3.80|5.50|7.50 | 10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.30|3.25]2.10 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 2.60 | 3.35
15:30/12805 EGYP2|G.AL MEH. EL QANAH 2.45/3.00/2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00f1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50)4.90 | 3.50[2.20 | 7.50|2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
16:00| 1141 |ITACC |LUMEZZANE  |ARZIGNANO 2.30|3.15|3.05|3.80|5.30|7.25|9.50| 1.60| 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.30 | 3.15] 2.05|7.00|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.15
16:00/ 1211 |BUG 1 |CHER.MORE  |ARDA 1.67 |3.45|5.20[2.65|9.00)4.70 | 17.0| 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]2.95 |2.10|1.77 | 5.30 | 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.92 | 4.80
16:00[12581 ENGD |BOURN.M21 SWANS.M21 2.90|4.00|1.98|4.40|2.90 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.301.37
16:00[12587|[ENGD |WATF.M21 QPR M21 3.15]4.00 | 1.87 |4.80 | 2.70 3.2011.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
16:00/12589JOR 2 |AL YARMO. AL JAZ.A. 3.30/3.30|2.10|5.40|3.35]|10.0 |6.50 [ 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.30 | 4.40|2.30 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.95 | 2.10
16:00[12590 JOR 2 |E.ALIA J. SAMA 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20[10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.553.35 | 2.15
16:00[12814 ENGD |COVEN.M21 BARNS.M21 2.904.00|1.984.40|2.90 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
16:00[12816/CHLY |MILAN J PSG J 1.604.004.50[2.30|6.25|3.60 | 11.0)2.15]1.55|2.35/2.15|2.15|1.77]|1.57 | 3.70[2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95| 1.52 | 2.95
16:00/12819CHLY |DORTMUN.J NEWCAST.J 1.226.25|9.50|1.55|15.0|2.15|60.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|1.55|1.27|1.30 | 2.65[3.10 | 19.01.92 | 2.15| 1.22 | 4.80
16:00/12820/CHLY |MAN.CIT.J Y.BOYS J 1.13|8.00|13.0/1.35/19.0|1.80 | 65.0]|2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10[3.25|19.01.92 | 2.05| 1.13 | 4.90
16:00| 8712 |CHLY |LAZIOJ FEYENOO.J 5.00|4.20|1.53]7.00|2.15[13.0|3.35|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[6.00 | 5.90 | 2.30 | 10.5| 1.55 | 3.60 | 1.60 | 1.95|3.20 | 1.47
16:30/ 3662 |IND 1 |MOHAMMED. |TRAU 1.75|3.50 |4.502.70 | 7.00 ) 4.50 | 11.0|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 2.40 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.30| 2.20 | 10.5 | 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.65 | 3.10
17:00[12582 ENGD |CARD.M21 BR.C.M21 2.60/3.80/2.25|3.90|3.35 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.32]1.45
17:00| 5935 |ARM 1 |NOAH ARARAT A. 3.35/3.40|2.05|5.40|3.25]9.00 | 5.80[2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.90 | 4.10[2.00 | 7.25|1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.60 | 1.87
17:00| 6443 |AFCCL|ISTIQLOL PERSEP.T. 6.00|3.90|1.5810.0/2.40(19.04.00|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65|8.50|8.00)|2.80 | 13.0|1.68 | 4.30 | 1.85|2.30|4.60 | 1.65
17:00| 6444 |AFCCL | AHAL PAKHTAKOR | 6.25|4.20 | 1.53]10.0|2.20|23.0 |3.40|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.208.00 | 7.50 [ 2.60 | 12.0| 1.57 | 3.70 [ 1.63 | 1.98 | 3.80 | 1.50
17:00| 6547 |AFC C |BAS.KINGS ATK M.B. 2.85]3.40|2.30]|4.60|3.60|8.50 | 6.50|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.35|1.87 |6.50|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.95
17:00| 8506 |POR23|MAFRA M23 ESTOR.M23 4.30|3.60|1.75|6.50|2.60|11.0 | 4.30]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.005.30 | 4.70] 2.05|9.00 | 1.55 | 3.99 [ 1.42 | 1.65|2.55 | 1.50
17:00| 8540 |[ENGD |SH.U.M21 WIGAN M21 1.75|4.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
17:30[12085/INDS1 |PUNJAB HYDERABAD | 3.50 |3.35|2.00)5.60|3.15|10.0 |5.80[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 |4.70 | 2.35|9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
17:30[12822/CHLY |PORTOY ANTWERP J 1.15|7.50 | 11.0[1.35 | 15.0 3.60]1.20|1.50 1.75]1.85
17:30/ 3000 |SAR 2 |AL TARAJI AL ADALH 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50|9.50 | 6.50 [ 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.45]3.05 | 2.20
18:00/12806 EGYP2|PETROJET TANTA 2.10]3.15|3.50]3.45|5.90|6.50 | 10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.90 | 2.85|2.00 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.35 | 3.60
18:00[12807|CHLY |C.ZVEZD.J RB LEIP.J 2.55|3.70|2.30|3.80|3.35[7.50 | 6.25]|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95[3.10 | 2.75] 1.65 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 5.10 | 1.35 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.67
18:00[12809 CHLY |ATL.MAD.J CELTICJ 1.05|11.5/22.0[1.20|30.0)1.55 |65.0|3.20 | 1.25|1.65|1.75|1.27 | 1.08 | 1.15 | 1.97 [ 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 [ 1.05 | 6.75
18:00| 8507 |POR23 FAREN.M23 E.AM.M23 2.05]3.20/3.603.35|6.00]6.25|10.5[1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]3.70 | 2.75[1.92 | 6.25| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50
18:00| 8509 |POR23|AC.V.M23 GIL V.M23 2.10]3.30/3.303.35|5.40|6.00 | 9.50[1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]3.30 | 2.65[1.87 | 5.90 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.85
18:00| 8510 |POR23|VIZEL.M23 LEIX.M23 1.32|4.70|9.00[1.87 | 16.02.60 | 38.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]1.92 | 1.562| 1.52 | 3.30 | 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.20 | 2.55 [ 1.45 | 6.25
18:00| 8685 |SPAW |OVIEDO W ALHAMA W 6.7514.80/1.35|9.00 | 1.77]28.0|2.50(2.90|1.30|1.80| 1.85]8.00 | 7.25[2.25 | 12.0|1.37 | 2.45|1.52| 1.70 | 3.05 | 1.22
18:15/ 1142 |ITACC |TRIESTINA RENATE 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60|2.45|8.50|4.20 | 18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.72|4.50|2.75 | 12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
18:15) 3069 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL JABAL. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70|9.50 | 7.25[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50|2.25 | 9.00|2.00 | 6.751.92| 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
18:30/ 1212 |BUG 1 |CSKA 1948 LEVSKI S. 3.35|3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60 [ 10.0 | 7.00 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.25 | 5.20 | 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.70 | 2.60
19:00| 6445 |AFCCL |AL FAIHA AL AIN 3.00|3.40|2.20|4.90|3.50(8.50 | 6.25]2.19| 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40[4.40 | 3.50]1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.87
19:00| 6544 |AFC C |KUWALSC ITIHAD A. 1.35/4.508.50[1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.10 | 1.60) 1.55 | 3.50 [ 3.35 | 23.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 1.50 | 6.25
19:00| 6545 |AFC C |AL KAHR. AL WIHDAT 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.40|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.25|7.75|2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
19:30/11934/CZH3C|HRANICE KARV.M21 3.25|3.70/1.905.00 | 2.90 | 8.50 | 4.90|2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10]4.00 | 3.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.30 | 1.50 | 1.80 ] 2.30 | 1.65
19:30[12591/SEN  |OUAKAM TEUNGUETH 2.90|2.90|2.55|5.00|4.30(9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60 ) 2.35|9.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
20:00| 3485 |POL C |BIELSK.B. POGON SZ. 3.80|3.45|1.90|5.60|2.95[10.05.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 | 4.40]2.10 | 9.00| 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.75
20:30| 1143 |ITACC |VICENZA PRO PATR. 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.003.05|2.20) 1.82 | 5.70[2.65 | 12.0[1.98 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.10
20:30| 1144 |ITACC |PADOVA ERMINIO 1.43|4.10]7.25(2.10|13.0|3.15/32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.40 | 1.75]1.62|3.90[3.15|19.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.60 | 5.90
20:30| 3352 |AUT3M GLEISDORF LASK 00 2.95|3.80|2.00/4.50|3.00(8.50 | 5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00(3.45|3.25|1.77 |6.00| 1.62 | 4.70 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.60
20:30|3801 |ZAF 1 |C.T.CITY CHIP.UTD. 1.77 |3.35|4.60|2.85|8.00|5.30 | 14.0] 1.552.30 | 4.40|3.35]|3.40 | 2.30) 1.82 | 5.90[2.85 | 12.0|2.15|2.80 | 2.05 | 4.60
20:30| 3802 |ZAF 1 |ORLAND.P. SEKHUKH. 1.63|3.60|5.30|2.55|8.00|4.40 | 17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 2.00| 1.72|4.70| 2.75 ] 12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
20:30| 3803 |ZAF 1 |STELLENB. RICHARDS 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00|6.25|10.5[1.55|2.30 | 4.40| 3.35|3.80 | 2.70| 1.97 | 6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
20:30|3804 |ZAF 1 |ROYAL AM GOLDEN A. 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50[9.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 | 4.60)2.25|9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50|3.10 | 2.25
20:45| 6648 |CL DORTMUND NEWCASTLE | 2.70 | 3.50 | 2.65 ] 4.70 | 4.30|8.50 | 8.50 [ 2.15 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.55|4.10 | 3.50 [ 1.95 | 6.75] 1.95 | 6.75 [ 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 2.25
20:45|6649 |CL SHAKHTAR BARCELONA  |9.50 |5.90 |1.28]17.0|1.7265.0 |2.30|2.55 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|13.0 | 13.0{3.15[17.0|1.37 | 2.90 [ 1.83 | 2.05 | 4.70 | 1.30
21:00| 3321 |AUT30|MANNSDORF  |DONAUFELD 2.90|3.70|2.10|4.50 | 3.20 | 8.50 | 5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20| 2.10| 3.60 | 3.30| 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.75
21:00| 3327 |AUT3M ALERHEIL. RIED Il 1.85|4.00|3.20|2.65|4.904.70 | 8.50]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.15|1.97 | 1.55|3.99[1.77 | 6.00 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 1.42| 1.95
21:00| 3362  AUT30|AUST.W.II TRAISKIR. 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05[8.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10[3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 |6.75| 1.65 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.15 | 1.72
21:00| 6438 |AFCCL |AL DUHAIL NASSR R. 3.90|3.70|1.80|5.70|2.65[10.0 | 4.40|3.20| 1.30 | 1.82 | 1.85[4.40 | 4.20]1.92 | 7.25|1.55 | 3.90 | 1.37 | 1.50 | 2.15 | 1.40
21:30112815ARGP |DEP.RIES. QUILMES 1.85|3.304.20|3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.60 | 2.45] 1.87 | 6.00[2.75|10.5[2.20 | 2.85|2.15| 4.40
21:30[12928/ARG 5 |CSR ESP. ARG.ROS. 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50|6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.45|2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.00 | 1.85|2.45]2.15 | 3.20




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full- }i i Bath Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FFitEIE_Id o GoTaEIE:illrévE::f GtLE:EjI;gTE?IIf EcthTcarse é:oailr; ,{i’t;;z
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov25 | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:00{11991|ELDVK|GILLINGH. FULAM M21 1.95|3.50(3.50]3.00|5.30]5.30 |9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65]1.62 | 2.30
22:00{11992 ELDVK|CAMBRIDGE TOTT.M21 2.4513.40|2.65|3.80|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.65|1.72|5.50|1.77 | 5.80|1.43 | 1.65| 1.85| 1.95
22:00{11996/ ELDVK|LEYTON PORTSMOU. 2.90|3.40|2.25]|4.70|3.60]8.50 |6.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.40|4.10|3.40|1.87 |6.75|1.77 | 5.40|1.55 | 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
22:00(12061/ELDVK|WIMBLEDON C.PAL.M21 1.95|3.50(3.50]3.00|5.30|5.30 |9.00|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.60 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25|1.47 | 1.65]1.62 | 2.30
22:00/12062 ELDVK|FOREST G. BRIGH.M21 2.20|3.50|2.95|3.40|4.60]5.90|8.50|2.70|1.40|2.00|2.00]2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]|1.77 |6.00]|1.40| 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.97
22:00({12120/ELDVK|OXFORD CHELS.M21 1.573.90|5.30]2.30|8.00|3.45|16.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.87 |1.70]1.47 | 3.35|2.20 | 10.5]1.50 | 1.65] 1.40 | 2.90
22:00{12123/ELDVK|FLEETWOOD LEIC.M21 1.50|4.10{5.90/2.10|9.0013.10 | 18.02.90 | 1.35|1.95|1.95|1.75|1.57|1.45|3.15|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.62]1.32| 3.00
22:00(12176|ELDVK|DONCASTER  |BURTON 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 | 7.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 |6.50| 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.20 | 1.97
22:00({12222/ELDVK|LINC.CITY NOTTS C. 2.05|3.45|3.30|3.25|5.30]5.70 |9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.85|2.40|1.70|5.10]1.97 | 7.25]1.55| 1.82| 1.82 | 2.50
22:00(12230 ELDVK|BARROW LIVER.M21 2.4513.45|2.60]3.80|4.10]7.25|7.50|2.70|1.40 |2.00|2.00|3.05|2.65|1.70|5.30|1.70 | 5.60|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.80 | 1.87
22:00(12583/ELDVK|MANSFIELD EVERT.M21 1.35|4.80|7.50]1.83|12.0|2.50 | 33.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85|2.55 | 16.0 | 1.60 | 1.881.27 | 3.70
22:00{12759|ENGD |HULL M21 PETER.M21 1.53(4.40|4.60]2.10 | 6.25 3.201.25[1.70 1.37 [ 1.42
22:00| 8654 |BOL 1 |ALW.READY I.PETROL. 1.3015.30(8.00|1.78 | 14.0|2.35 | 38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.65|1.40]|1.40|2.90]|3.05|16.011.85|2.05]|1.30 | 4.40

22:3012231 ELDVK|WREXHAM PORT VALE 2.25|3.35|2.95|3.60|4.80|6.50 |9.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50[3.25|2.65[1.82|5.90|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45

22:3012232 ELDVK|CHELTENH. W.HAM M21 2.50/3.35/2.603.90|4.20|7.25|7.50|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[3.15|2.70(1.72|5.60|1.75|5.70 | 1.43 | 1.65|1.87 | 1.92

22:45112063 ELDVK|CRAWLEY A.VIL.M21 1.58 13.90|5.20(2.25|7.50|3.45|15.012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]|1.87 |1.70]1.45|3.25|2.20 | 10.5[1.40 | 1.60[1.35| 2.75
22:45112086 ENG 3 |SHREWSB. BOLTON 3.703.35]1.95]|5.70|3.10|11.0 | 5.80| 1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10| 2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35| 3.20 | 2.00
22:4512087 ENG 3 |WIGAN PETERBOR. 3.15]3.35|2.15|5.10|3.45]9.00 | 6.00[2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 3.99[1.95 | 7.25|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.55 | 1.90
22:45112584 ENNI |BILLERIC. CHATHAM 1.7313.80|3.80)2.60|5.50|4.40 [10.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.35|1.97|1.62|4.20|2.10[9.00 [1.65|1.97 [1.62| 2.70
22:45112585ENNI  |MARGATE HARINGEY 1.80 3.80|3.50)2.70 | 5.30|4.70 |9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.05]1.67 |4.40|2.10|7.75[1.65|1.95[1.67 | 2.60
22:45|2226 |ENG6J|CHIPPENH. FARNBOR. 3.50/3.80/1.805.00|2.709.50 | 4.80[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|5.10 | 4.20(2.10|7.75|1.70 | 4.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 ) 2.70 | 1.70

22:45|2232 |[ENG6J |BRAINTREE ST.ALBANS 2.15]3.70/2.80|3.45|4.60]6.25|8.50(1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)3.30 | 2.60[1.87 |5.90|2.00 | 6.75|1.67 | 2.05]1.97 | 2.50

22:45|2233 |[ENG6J | MAIDSTONE EASTBOUR. 1.75|3.80|3.70|2.65|5.40|4.50 | 10.0)2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.40 | 1.97 ] 1.62 | 4.30[2.10 | 9.00 [1.65|1.97 | 1.65 | 2.65

22:45|2234 |ENFAT|POOLE BRACKN.T. 2.703.70 1 2.20|4.20 | 3.358.00 | 5.90 | 2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.25 | 2.95|1.72 | 5.80 | 1.65 | 5.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.67
22:45|2235 |[ENG6J|DOVER AT. WELLING 2.35/3.60|2.55]3.704.00|7.25|8.00|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.10 | 2.30
22:45|2236 |ENG6J | TONBRIDGE HAMPT.&R. 2.40/3.60|2.503.70 | 4.00|7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75 | 2.85|2.55|3.60 | 3.00 | 1.87 | 6.25] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.92|2.10 | 2.20
22:45|2237 |ENG6J|DARTFORD CHELMS.C. 2.30/3.60|2.603.60|4.20|7.008.00/1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)3.50|2.80)1.90|6.00]1.92|6.501.62|2.00|2.05|2.35

22:45)2238 |[ENG6J | WEYMOUTH BATH CITY 2.55/3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70|8.00|7.25|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00| 2.60[4.10 | 3.35[1.92 |6.50| 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.30 | 2.10

22:45|2239 |[ENG6J|WORTHING HAV.8&WAT. 1.67 |3.90|4.20[2.45|5.90|4.00 [10.5]2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.20 | 1.87]1.60 | 3.90|2.15[9.00 [1.60 | 1.95[1.57 | 2.85

22:45|2240 |ENG6J| TORQUAY YEOVIL 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.80|7.50|7.50|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75[3.90 | 3.25[1.92 | 6.75| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25

22:45|2250 ENG6J |SLOUGH T. TRURO C. 2.15]3.70/2.803.40 | 4.506.00 | 8.00[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.15|2.60(1.77 |5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 ] 1.90 | 2.30

22:45|2251 [ENG6S|BANB.UTD SCUNTHOR. 3.70/3.35]1.95]5.703.10|11.0 | 5.80|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.90 | 5.10[2.40 | 9.50| 1.85 | 5.70 | 1.82 | 2.35 3.20 | 2.00

22:45|2252 |[ENG6SHEREFORD BRACKLEY 3.20/3.30]2.15]5.20|3.509.00 |6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[5.10 | 4.20[2.15|8.00| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.00

22:45| 2253 [ENGGS|F.CELTIC BOST.UTD. 3.4013.35|2.05]5.40|3.309.50 | 5.90[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 5.00 | 4.30[2.20 | 9.00|1.85|5.70|1.70 | 2.10 | 2.85 | 1.97
22:45|2254 |ENG6S|B.SPART. SOUTHPORT 2.15]3.30/3.203.50 | 5.20]6.50 |9.50[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.45|2.75[1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.25]2.05 | 2.85
22:45|2255 ENG6S|PETERB.S. DARLINGT. 2.20/3.30/3.103.50|5.10]6.50 |9.00f1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60)3.35|2.65[1.87 | 6.00|2.05|7.25|1.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
22:45|2256 |ENG6S|BISHOP.S. ALFRETON 4.5013.50|1.75|7.00]|2.70]12.0 |4.60]2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00 | 2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72| 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
22:45|2257 |ENG6S|SPENNYMO. CURZON 1.75]3.50|4.50)2.70| 7.00 | 4.60 [ 12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5[1.72|2.10 [ 1.70 | 3.30
22:45|2258 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. BUXTON 2.05/3.35|3.403.25|5.40|5.80 |9.50|1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55[3.15|2.50| 1.80 | 5.50 | 2.10 | 9.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.80
22:45|2259 |[ENG6S|RUSHALL KINGS L. 2.05/3.403.35|3.25|5.40|5.80|9.00)2.11|1.65]2.70|2.45[3.00 | 2.50 | 1.75|5.30]2.00 | 7.25|1.60 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.60
22:45|2260 ENG6S|SCARBORO. CHORLEY 2.50/3.25|2.70|4.10]4.40|7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.10 | 3.30[ 1.92 | 6.75] 2.00 | 6.75 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
22:45/2261 |[ENG7 |[HALESOWEN |NUNEATON 1.903.70|3.30)2.90 | 5.20 | 5.20 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]2.70 | 2.15]1.67 |4.50|1.97 | 7.25[1.57 | 1.95[1.75| 2.50
22:45|/2266 |ENG7 |COAL.TOWN |STIVES 1.30]5.30|7.25[1.65|9.50]2.30 | 32.0]3.60|1.20| 1.50 | 1.67|1.37 | 1.32]1.30 | 2.05]|2.05| 12.0[1.50 | 1.57 [ 1.15| 2.70
22:45|2267 |ENG7 |NEEDHAM BERKHAMS. 1.30|5.207.50(1.72|11.0|2.35|33.0|2.37 | 1.45|2.05/2.00|1.57 | 1.37 ] 1.40 | 2.90 [ 2.75 | 16.0 [ 1.75 | 1.97 | 1.27 | 3.90
22:45|2269 |[ENG7 |LEAMINGT. KETTERING 1.603.90|4.60(2.35|6.75]3.70 [12.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]2.25|1.80|1.62|3.99|2.30 | 10.5[1.70|2.00 {1.57 | 3.30
22:45|2282 |UKPS |WINCHEST. TIVERTON 1.85]3.90|3.30)2.75|5.00|4.70 |8.5012.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 2.25 | 2.05]1.60 | 4.20|1.87 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62[1.52 | 2.15
22:45|2283 |UKPS |SUPERMAR. CHES.UTD. 4.90 4.40|1.50(6.25|2.05|14.03.10]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]5.80 | 5.30|2.05|9.50|1.45|3.10|1.40 | 1.52|2.45| 1.30
22:45|2302 |[ENPN |WARRIN.R. MARS.UTD 1.40|4.50/6.25[1.92/9.00|2.70 | 22.0|2.251.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|1.77 | 1.52] 1.45|3.20[2.55 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.95] 1.35| 3.60
22:45|2305 |[ENPN |HYDE WHITBY T. 1.703.90 | 4.00[2.50|5.80|4.00 | 10.0)2.15]1.55|2.35|2.15|2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99[2.15]9.00[1.60 | 1.95|1.57 | 2.75
22:45/2311 |[ENPN |WORKSOP MORPETH 1.63 |4.00|4.30[2.40|6.00]3.90 [11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.05 | 1.80] 1.55 | 3.60|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.82 | 1.50 | 2.75
22:45/2404 |SCO1 |ST.JOHNS. MOTHERW. 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.70 | 4.40]9.00 |9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[5.10 | 3.90[2.20 | 7.75|2.15 | 7.25|1.83 | 2.40|2.75 | 2.70
22:45/2691 NIRLC |/ARDS LARNE 16.08.001.12[25.01.28 4.701.15]1.40 1.85|1.92

22:45|2692 |NIRLC |PORTADOWN |CRUSADERS 7.504.50]1.38113.0]1.9033.0/2.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[9.00 |9.00)2.75|16.0| 1.40 | 3.10|1.60 | 1.933.90 | 1.32

22:45|2693 INIRLC |LIMAVADY GLENAVON 7.25/4.401.40112.0|1.9332.0/2.70|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05[8.50 | 8.502.55|14.0| 1.45|3.20|1.58 | 1.903.80 | 1.32

22:45|2694 |INIRLC |GLENTORAN  |LINFIELD 3.70 3.45]1.92]5.70 | 3.05|10.0 | 5.40|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.30 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.75 | 2.05 | 2.95 | 1.85
22:45|2695 |INIRLC |BALLY.UTD COLERAINE 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70]12.0 |4.60]2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00|2.30 | 10.5]1.70 | 4.50 | 1.72 | 2.10 | 3.30 | 1.70
22:45|2696 INIRLC IDUNGANNON  |CLIFTONV. 7.5014.80/1.35|13.0|1.85]33.0|2.55[2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]9.00 | 9.00f2.7516.0|1.40 | 3.00 | 1.70 | 1.98 ] 3.90 | 1.30
22:45|2698 INIRLC |CARRICK NEVRI S. 1.75]3.604.30)2.60 | 6.50|4.30 [11.0]2.70 | 1.40|2.00 | 2.00]2.10 | 1.92]1.55 | 3.992.05|9.00 [1.42 | 1.65[1.50 | 2.55
22:45/8903 |[ENG 4 |COLCHEST. SWINDON 2.85/3.50]2.4014.60|3.80|9.007.25|2.29|1.55]2.40|2.20(3.80|3.35[1.85|6.75|1.80|5.40|1.521.75|2.20 | 1.92
23:00112081ENG 2 |ROTHERHAM  |IPSWICH 6.75/4.40 1.48111.02.1030.0 |3.20|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|9.00 | 8.502.80 | 12.0| 1.57 | 3.50 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 4.00 | 1.47
23:00[12088/ENG 3 |READING BRIST.R. 2.65/3.30/2.50|4.30|4.10]8.00|7.50(2.03/1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.00 | 3.30[1.92 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 6.25|1.58 | 1.90 ] 2.25 | 2.15
23:00/3486 |POL C |WISLA K. POLONIA 1.60|3.705.40[2.40/8.00|3.70 | 16.0)2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45|2.25|1.80 | 1.62 | 3.99[2.55 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05| 1.57 | 3.70
23:00/6650 |CL ATL.MADR. CELTIC 1.30 6.00|11.0[1.80]19.0]2.45|60.0|2.45|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.75]1.43]|1.42|3.05|3.60| 19.0[1.90 | 2.10 | 1.35 | 6.00
23:00/6651 |CL LAZIO FEYENOORD 2.65|3.402.80|4.30|4.70|8.50 | 8.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55|4.10 | 3.35[ 1.95 | 6.75| 1.95 | 6.75 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.25 | 2.35
23:00/6652 |CL MILAN PSG 3.10/3.502.405.10|3.80|9.50 | 7.50|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55[4.90 | 4.00 [ 1.98 | 7.25| 1.88 | 6.25 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.55 | 2.056
23:00/6653 |CL C.ZVEZDA LEIPZIG 6.05/4.10 1 1.6519.00|2.5018.0/4.10|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20f7.25|7.00(2.60 |11.0]1.62 | 4.00|1.60 | 1.97 | 3.60 | 1.57
23:00/6654 |CL MAN.CITY YOUNG B. 1.1013.0|25.01.2840.01.72|70.013.95/1.25|1.68|1.77]1.33|1.15]11.20|2.103.80|23.0|2.55|2.70(1.10| 7.25
23:00/6655 |CL PORTO ANTWERP 1.35]4.90|9.50(1.92|17.0]2.70 [40.0)2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.50]1.90 | 1.53]1.52 | 3.30|3.40 | 17.0]2.00 | 2.25[1.42| 5.80
00:00|1378 |PRY 1 |GUAIRENA S.AMEL. 3.25/3.35|2.10]5.20|3.30|9.00 |5.90|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.90 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.55 | 1.87
00:00/1391 |CHIL1 |MAGALANES |COLO COLO 4.203.45/1.80|6.50|2.80|11.0/5.00)1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.00 | 5.90]2.45|10.5[1.80 | 5.30[1.83|2.30|3.45|1.77
01:00|1521 |BRA 2 |CRB CHAPECOE. 1.903.25|4.00(3.10|6.75]5.90 [13.0]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.501.92 | 6.25|2.75|10.5[2.15|2.85[2.20 | 4.20
02:30111916BOL 1 |GUBIRA STRONGEST 3.50 3.35|2.00|5.40|3.1519.50 |5.70|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|5.10 | 4.302.15|9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.75 | 1.87
02:30/1379 |PRY 1 |OLIMPIA SPORT.L. 1.75]3.504.50(2.75|7.00|4.80 [13.0]1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]2.75|2.10|1.77 | 5.10| 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.85 | 2.30 [ 1.75 | 3.60
03:0012089 MLSPF|ATL.UTD. COLUMBUS 2.35/3.60|2.85|3.60|4.60]7.00|9.00(2.70|1.40 | 2.00|2.05]|2.95|2.60[1.70 | 4.30|1.80 | 5.50 | 1.40 | 1.60 ) 1.77 | 1.97

03:30/1272|COL 1 |[ENVIGADO DEP.PASTO 2.65]2.90|2.80]4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.90|3.60|2.20|7.50]|2.35|8.00]1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 3.05
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03:30{1273 |COL 1 |PETROLERA DEP.PER. 1.87|3.35(4.00]2.95|6.25]|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.30|2.40]1.85|5.90|2.50 | 10.5]1.95|2.55]2.00| 3.70
03:30{1274 |COL 1 |SANTAFE ONCE CAL. 2.20|3.20|3.20]3.60|5.30]7.00 |9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|3.80|2.95|1.97|6.50|2.25|9.00|1.87 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.05
03:30| 1275 |COL 1 |CPD JUN. ATL.HUILA 1.3214.70(9.001.87|16.0|2.65|37.0|1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]|1.97 |1.55]|1.52 |3.45|3.40 |22.0|2.30|2.65]1.47 | 6.50
03:30|/1276 |COL 1 |CHICO DEP.CALI 3.10(3.202.25|5.20|3.70]19.50 | 7.25|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.92 | 2.60 | 3.10 | 2.40
03:30| 1523 |BRA 2 |CRICIUMA ABC RN 1.25|5.2011.0]1.77|20.0|2.35|65.0|1.76 | 1.95| 3.40 | 2.80|2.15|1.52|1.47 | 3.50| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.75 | 3.15| 1.45 | 8.50
04:00| 1431 |PAN 1 |UMECIT CA INDEP. 4.20]3.40|1.8216.50|2.85]|13.05.30|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|6.00|5.90|2.55|10.5|1.82|5.70|1.90 | 2.45]3.60 | 1.87
05:00{12090|MLSPF|NASHVILLE ORLAND.C. 2.00|3.50|3.80|3.15|5.80]5.90|11.0/1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.65|3.20|2.55|1.87 | 5.60|2.40 | 10.0|1.70 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 3.05
11:00/4791 [IDN 1 |PERSIB AREMA 1.3314.90(7.00/1.80|10.5|2.40 |32.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.67 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.55 | 14.0|1.75|2.00 ]| 1.32| 3.90
11:00/4792 |IDN 1 |PERSIK K. MADUR.UTD 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70|2.50]3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.87 | 6.25|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.15 | 2.15
11:30/3667 IND 1 |R.KASHMIR CHURCH.B. 2.4013.30|2.75|3.80|4.60]|7.25|8.00/2.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30




